May 30 2024 (16:05) India Rail Info

Suhaildev SF Express (Via Lucknow)/22420 - SF - NR
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
8h 15m - 479 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 18:50 1T 0 23 [207 |[NR
2 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 19:23 19:25 2m (2 |1 13 63 |217 |NR
3 MB Moradabad Junction 21:40 21:47 m |1,2 |1 153 |69 |193 |[NR
4 |BE Bareilly Junction 23:06 23:08 2m (1 |1 244 |59 (169 [NR
5 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [03:05 03:15 10m (2,3 |2 [479 |74 (124 [NR
6 |MFKA |Musafir Khana 04:43 04:45 2m |2 |2 586 |73 [105 |NR
7 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 05:11 05:13 2m |1 |2 618 |54 [95 |NR
8 |ZBD |Zafarabad Junction 06:55 07:00 5m |1 (2 |710 |9 81 [NR
9 |UNU |Jaunpur junction 07:40 07:45 5m |5 |2 716 |76 |293 |NR
10 |DHE |Dobhi 08:14 08:16 2m |1 (2 |753 |65 |85 |NER
11 |ARJ Aunrihar Junction 08:36 08:38 2m |2 |2 |775 |45 |79 |NER
12 |GCT |Ghazipur City 09:30 1,2 |2 814 |- 74 |NER

May 30 2024 (16:05) https://indiarailinfo.com



